
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

412003 NC House District2004 General Election Results (Comparison)
GOVERNOR

Mike Easley (D)

Patrick J. Ballantine  (R)

Barbara Howe (L)

PRESIDENT
John F. Kerry / John Edwards (D)

George W. Bush / Dick Cheney  (R)

Michael Badnarik / Richard Campagna (L)

Write-In (U)

US SENATE
Erskine Bowles (D)

Richard Burr  (R)

Tom Bailey (L)

COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE
Jim Long (D)

C. Robert Brawley  (R)

WAKE
Precinct  VotesNCHD NCSD Congress President Governor US Senate Insurance Comm.

41 16 4 1,101 1,0881,10204-09 Total: 1,028
418

678

4

1

458

613

17

0

581

497

24

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

502

526

0

0

41 17 4 1,886 1,8461,87604-13 Total: 1,787
821

1,058

7

0

865

964

17

0

1,099

753

24

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

961

826

0

0

41 17 4 1,040 1,0251,03804-19 Total: 985
476

558

4

2

477

527

21

0

581

434

23

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

561

424

0

0

41 16 4 1,929 1,8881,91805-01 Total: 1,786
890

1,027

10

2

902

948

38

0

1,076

794

48

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

987

799

0

0

41 16 4 3,687 3,6443,68805-02 Total: 3,485
1,545

2,114

24

4

1,584

2,000

60

0

2,027

1,600

61

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

1,783

1,702

0

0

41 16 4 1,262 1,2391,24705-02A Total: 1,163
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412003 NC House District2004 General Election Results (Comparison)
WAKE
Precinct  VotesNCHD NCSD Congress President Governor US Senate Insurance Comm.

535

717

8

2

529

690

20

0

680

540

27

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

564

599

0

0

41 16 4 1,342 1,3251,33605-03 Total: 1,274
485

852

3

2

530

784

11

0

658

664

14

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

584

690

0

0

41 16 13 992 97399207-01 Total: 959
495

493

3

1

502

460

11

0

592

389

11

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

623

336

0

0

41 15 4 1,833 1,8211,83407-07 Total: 1,749
833

994

4

2

888

912

21

0

1,068

739

27

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

1,030

719

0

0

41 15 4 455 44345807-07A Total: 444
214

241

0

0

250

191

2

0

283

174

1

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

288

156

0

0

41 16 13 1,642 1,6031,62807-10 Total: 1,539
834

799

8

1

829

741

33

0

974

617

37

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

945

594

0

0

41 15 13 1,090 1,0711,09007-12 Total: 1,056
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412003 NC House District2004 General Election Results (Comparison)
WAKE
Precinct  VotesNCHD NCSD Congress President Governor US Senate Insurance Comm.

531

555

4

0

558

503

10

0

653

422

15

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

677

379

0

0

41 15 4 2,186 2,1402,17008-01 Total: 2,030
944

1,228

12

2

999

1,107

34

0

1,209

922

39

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

1,119

911

0

0

41 15 4 1,873 1,8481,86408-02 Total: 1,771
876

991

5

1

908

921

19

0

1,068

765

31

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

1,044

727

0

0

41 15 4 1,603 1,5791,59808-03 Total: 1,517
652

942

6

3

682

874

23

0

858

712

28

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

790

727

0

0

41 15 4 1,201 1,1881,20208-06 Total: 1,136
677

520

2

2

688

478

22

0

768

405

29

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

731

405

0

0

41 15 4 923 90792008-09 Total: 888
426

492

5

0

438

455

14

0

528

379

13

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

513

375

0

0

41 SPLIT 4 2,034 1,9962,02020-02 Total: 1,909
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412003 NC House District2004 General Election Results (Comparison)
WAKE
Precinct  VotesNCHD NCSD Congress President Governor US Senate Insurance Comm.

828

1,198

8

0

834

1,136

26

0

1,083

911

26

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

980

929

0

0

41 17 4 1,586 1,5551,57320-04 Total: 1,477
645

936

5

0

663

863

29

0

878

670

25

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

722

755

0

0

SPLIT 17 4 345 33734120-07 Total: 324
119

224

2

0

126

204

7

0

166

168

7

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

154

170

0

0

41 17 4 1,632 1,5951,61320-10 Total: 1,502
688

936

8

0

705

865

25

0

898

696

19

0

DEM:

REP:

LIB:

W/I

768

734

0

0

TOTAL VOTES IN  WAKE 31,642 31,11131,508 29,809

TOTAL VOTES IN NCHD41 31,642 31,11131,508 29,809
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